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THE CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THAILAND
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Fine payment for violation of section 8 of Act on Certain Offences against Air Navigation B.E. 2558 (2015) Form

WA (Date) ..o e — 381 (TIME) v
LAY (UIB/UIN/UNETD) ot TueuaAfUsE S TITATUAUT
Iam (Mr./Mrs./Ms.) CPL/ATPL No.

VORI UANEINIAEIUATOILNEMABIIZTOU oo
A Pilot-in-Command of an aircraft nationality and registration

2. BDANYNTITUU oo, WAEITU oo WAUNN oo, AUNUTUUANYNNG e,
Name of Airline Flight No. Route Destination Airport

3. IisuthseAUTuTuaInngnseyiAuRnAINLIng) 8 355N U 0.5.U.3PEANNRAUNYTENSHENISANDINIA W.A. 2558
Tunsel: Has received a payment of maximum fine from the offender for violation of section 8 paragraph one of Act on
Certain Offences against Air Navigation B.E. 2558 (2015) in the case of:

|:| e 8 (1) guyvisluiesivdeidulafidldanmnfidnliliguyrsilunisame
Section 8 (1) smoking a cigarette in a lavatory or elsewhere not especially designated for smoking a cigarette,

|:| a5 8 (2) Mgunsaididnnsetindlunandivuly
Section 8 (2) operating an electronic device when such act is prohibited,

'
=

e 8 (3) HFsniiusynamudlmihvulvlusnasulilunisaseuases
Section 8 (3) having in possession an item as prohibited in a notification from carrying on board an aircraft,

Wudwauiy 20,000 v (@emiluumdn) Taedrszseiuandutuana [JvmBath [ 8uq other..
the amount of 20,000 Baths (Twenty Thousand Baths) in CASH with the currency of

4. FOENTENAILAR (UNB/UNY/UNEN) oo L 13T AL
Offender’s name (Mr./Mrs./Ms.) Age Nationality
TWAROUWAAR e VI F AU TATUTEVIIAYT oo USENATIODN e
Date of Birth Passport/ID No. Country of issue

VIOYLAUAZLBYA FULL AUIESS vvvvrverereieeseeeessssersssesessseessssees s sese e e

G ) B HAIUANDINIAEI (B9T0) e HERATRL PRHIALY
(Signature) Pilot-in-command (Signature) Offender
(YD) oo NYIU (GET 1) IO Ny
(Signature) Witness (Signature) Witness
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